
001 |RO 23 0377104F | |DA6F9615 |02.10 13:18:04.6 |OK |01 |002 |
002 |RO 23 0377123F | |DA6F95FD |02.10 13:23:20.6 |OK |02 |030 |
003 |RO 23 0377108F | |DA74201C |02.10 13:26:21.9 |OK |02 |004 |
004 |RO 23 0377103F | |DA741FD6 |02.10 13:31:19.1 |OK |02 |039 |
005 |RO 23 2027671F | |DA6F960E |02.10 13:31:23.5 |OK |01 |025 |
006 |RO 23 2027878F | |DA6F96C1 |02.10 13:31:46.1 |OK |02 |033 |
007 |RO 23 0377106F | |DA6F95A6 |02.10 13:31:59.2 |OK |02 |029 |
008 |RO 23 0377140F | |DA6F9743 |02.10 13:37:56.5 |OK |02 |024 |
009 |RO 23 2027880F | |DA6F95CA |02.10 13:40:27.7 |OK |02 |014 |
010 |RO 23 1213044F | |DA6F95C5 |02.10 13:40:29.3 |OK |02 |007 |
011 |RO 23 0377167F | |DA6F96EA |02.10 13:40:30.1 |OK |02 |005 |
012 |RO 23 2027668F | |DA6F9605 |02.10 13:40:31.1 |OK |02 |035 |
013 |RO 23 1213059F | |DA6F9778 |02.10 13:40:32.6 |OK |02 |001 |
014 |RO 23 0377166F | |DA6F9770 |02.10 13:40:40.4 |OK |02 |023 |
015 |RO 23 1213073F | |DA6F95FA |02.10 13:40:42.5 |OK |01 |032 |
016 |RO 23 0377124F | |DA6F964A |02.10 13:40:43.2 |OK |01 |042 |
017 |RO 23 1213016F | |DA6F96C5 |02.10 13:40:43.3 |OK |02 |027 |
018 |RO 23 1213015F | |DA6F9592 |02.10 13:40:43.7 |OK |02 |036 |
019 |RO 23 1213007F | |DA6F95AF |02.10 13:40:43.7 |OK |02 |015 |
020 |RO 23 0377168F | |DA6F9652 |02.10 13:47:17.2 |OK |02 |034 |
021 |RO 23 1213074F | |DA6F9713 |02.10 13:49:03.8 |OK |01 |041 |
022 |RO 23 0377128F | |DA6F96E0 |02.10 13:49:39.8 |OK |02 |018 |
023 |RO 23 1213024F | |DA6F9572 |02.10 13:51:41.6 |OK |02 |043 |
024 |RO 23 1213031F | |DA6F95B2 |02.10 13:53:36.5 |OK |02 |011 |
025 |RO 23 1213019F | |DA6F963A |02.10 13:53:37.6 |OK |02 |020 |
026 |RO 23 0377105F | |DA6F9610 |02.10 13:53:38.0 |OK |02 |013 |
027 |RO 23 2027881F | |DA6F9721 |02.10 13:53:38.1 |OK |02 |008 |
028 |RO 23 1213001F | |DA6F95CC |02.10 13:53:38.6 |OK |02 |016 |
029 |RO 23 0377109F | |DA6F975B |02.10 13:53:47.2 |OK |02 |009 |
030 |RO 23 2027664F | |DA6F9749 |02.10 13:53:48.0 |OK |02 |038 |
031 |RO 23 2027656F | |DA6F9633 |02.10 13:56:53.0 |OK |01 |028 |
032 |RO 23 1213099F | |DA6F93AD |02.10 13:57:23.5 |OK |02 |003 |
033 |RO 23 0377139F | |DA6F9754 |02.10 13:57:25.0 |OK |02 |006 |
034 |RO 23 1213040F | |DA6F96A3 |02.10 14:03:15.6 |OK |01 |010 |
035 |RO 23 1213060F | |DA6F949A |02.10 14:04:11.5 |OK |02 |040 |
036 |RO 23 2027670F | |DA6F95B3 |02.10 14:07:15.7 |OK |02 |021 |
037 |RO 23 1213056F | |DA6F952C |02.10 14:22:24.4 |OK |01 |037 |
038 |RO 23 1213050F | |DA6F9415 |02.10 14:28:34.5 |OK |02 |022 |
039 |RO 23 0377137F | |DA6F962C |02.10 14:43:29.3 |OK |01 |031 |
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Concurs : GYOR 2019 Loc lansare : GYOR

Latitudine : 47°40"41.99'N Longitudine : 17°53"17.00'E
Distanta : 373.79 km Ora lansarii : 02.10.2023 07:58:00
Cod columbofil : 5260 Columbofil : Pop Dan
Latitudine : 47° 46" 10.9' N Longitudine : 22° 52" 42.9' E

Ceas Atomic : 01.10.2023 19:07:08 GPS Ceas Atomic : 03.10.2023 16:24:32 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 01.10.2023 19:07:08 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 03.10.2023 16:24:32 +0
Sincronizare : 01.10.2023 19:07:08 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 45 Por. sositi : 42
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040 |RO 23 2027663F | |DA6F9597 |02.10 15:06:15.4 |OK |01 |017 |
041 |RO 23 1213037F | |DA6F9668 |02.10 16:19:36.4 |OK |02 |012 |
042 |RO 23 0377134F | |DA6F9703 |03.10 09:44:17.9 |OK |01 |044 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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